LONDON

PROPERTIES

Buyer’s Purchasing Power

HOME LOAN AMOUNT

$1,000,000 $980,000 $960,000 $940,000

$7,338
$7,164
$6,992
$6,822
$6,653
$6,486
$6,321

MORTGAGE INTEREST RATE

$7,191
$7,021
$6,852
$6,685
$6,520
$6,356
$6,194

$7,044
$6,878
$6,712
$6,549
$6,387
$6,227
$6,068

$6,897
$6,734
$6,573
$6,412
$6,254
$6,097
$5,941

cipal and interest payments rounded to the nearest dollar. Total monthly payment may vary based on loan specification such as property taxes, insurance, HOA dues, and other fees.
es used here are informational and for marketing purposes only. Consult licensed Mortgage Advisor for current rates.



