## **Buyer's Purchasing Power**



## **HOME LOAN AMOUNT**

		\$1,000,000	\$980,000	\$960,000	\$940,000
MORTGAGE INTEREST RATE	8%	\$7,338	\$7,191	\$7,044	\$6,897
	7.75%	\$7,164	\$7,021	\$6,878	\$6,734
	7.5%	\$6,992	\$6,852	\$6,712	\$6,573
	7.25%	\$6,822	\$6,685	\$6,549	\$6,412
	7%	\$6,653	\$6,520	\$6,387	\$6,254
	6.75%	\$6,486	\$6,356	\$6,227	\$6,097
	6.5%	\$6,321	\$6,194	\$6,068	\$5,941

Principal and interest payments rounded to the nearest dollar. Total monthly payment may vary based on loan specification such as property taxes, insurance, HOA dues, and other fees. Interest rates used here are informational and for marketing purposes only. Consult licensed Mortgage Advisor for current rates.